This product is RoHS compliant.
10.9
2.5
9.75
5.5
11.25
13
46

P Q R
S T U
V W X
Y Z AA
BB CC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
LEDLink Optics
Part No. Fig. Lens Type Dimensions
(mm)
Viewing
Angle
Fitting LED Price Each
CREE OSRAM SEOUL 1 50 100 500
385-LL01CR-DF40L LL01CR-DF40L A Single Lens 11.8x6.6 40° XPE - - 1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01CR-DF60L LL01CR-DF60L B Single Lens 11.8x6.6 60° XPE - - 1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01CR-DF25L-M2 LL01CR-DF25L-M2 C Single Lens 13.5x7.1 25° XPE - - 1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01CR-BR30L LL01CR-BR30L D Single Lens 19.6x12.5 30° XPE
XRE
Oslon - 1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01CR-BR40L LL01CR-BR40L E Single Lens 19.6x12.5 40° XPE
XRE
Oslon P4 1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01OS-AX40L LL01OS-AX40L F Single Lens 21.5x13.4 40° XPE
XRE
Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01OS-AX60L LL01OS-AX60L G Single Lens 21.5x13.4 60° XPE
XRE
GD+ P4
Z5
1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01ED-AS60L LL01ED-AS60L H Single Lens 21.9x13 60° XPE - P4 1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01ED-FM38L LL01ED-FM38L I Single Lens 19.19x10.6 38° XPE Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01ZZ-EX40L LL01ZZ-EX40L J Single Lens 21x9.3 40° XPE Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01ZZ-EX60L LL01ZZ-EX60L K Single Lens 21x9.3 60° XPE Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
1.62 1.47 1.40 1.33
385-LL01ZZ-EX10L-M2 LL01ZZ-EX10L-M2 L Single Lens 22.4x9.6 10° XPE - - 1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01ZZ-FL40L LL01ZZ-FL40L M Single Lens 22x10.6 40° XPE
XRE
Oslon P4
Z5
1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01ZZ-FL60L LL01ZZ-FL60L N Single Lens 22x10.6 60° XPE
XRE
Oslon P4
Z5
1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01OS-CB15L LL01OS-CB15L O Single Lens 25.6x10 15° XPE Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01CR-DG30L LL01CR-DG30L P Single Lens 28.8x16.5 30° XPE
XRE
Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
2.53 2.30 2.19 2.09
385-LL01CR-DG40L LL01CR-DG40L Q Single Lens 28.8x16.5 40° XPE
XRE
Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
2.53 2.30 2.19 2.09
385-LL01ED-CJ60R-M2 LL01ED-CJ60R-M2 R Convex Lens 26.7x13 60° XPE
XRE
GD+ P4 1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01ED-AJ40L LL01ED-AJ40L S Color Mixing Lens 28.8x19.8 40° MCE
Color
Oslon
GD+
P4
Z5
2.53 2.30 2.19 2.09
385-LL01CR-FT60135L LL01CR-FT60135L T Street Lighting Lens 18x9.3x7 60° XPE Oslon - 1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL01CR-AU85135L LL01CR-AU85135L U Street Lighting Lens 18x10.1x7.6 85° XPE Oslon - 1.69 1.54 1.47 1.40
385-LL03ED-GK60L LL03ED-GK60L V 3in1 Lens 33.2x10.3 60° XPE Oslon Z5 3.25 2.95 2.81 2.68
385-LL03LU-DO15L LL03LU-DO15L W 3in1 Lens 35x10.6 15° XPE Oslon Z5 2.89 2.63 2.50 2.38
385-LL04LU-DO25L LL04LU-DO25L X 4in1 Lens 35x10.4 25° XPE Oslon Z5 3.25 2.95 2.81 2.68
385-LL05CR-FR40L LL05CR-FR40L Y 5in1 Lens 35.8x6.5 40° XPE - - 3.70 3.36 3.20 3.05
385-LL06ED-AE25L LL06ED-AE25L Z 6in1 Lens 73.2x13.5 25° XPE
XRE
Oslon
GD+
Z5
P4
6.92 6.29 5.99 5.70
385-LL07ED-GK60L LL07ED-GK60L AA 7in1 Lens 47x10.7 60° XPE Oslon Z5 5.52 5.02 4.78 4.55
385-LL09ED-GK40L LL09ED-GK40L BB 9in1 Lens 67x9.8 40° XPE Oslon Z5 6.34 5.76 5.49 5.23
385-LL12ED-AG45L LL12ED-AG45L CC 12in1 Lens 122x13.5 45° XPE Oslon
GD+
Z5
P4
15.02 13.65 13.00 12.38